
2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions of Arizona

Levels 6-10

Flora Sherman
Kenndy Abercrombie

Leila Tensuan
Kennedy Cochran
Autumn Mickens
Danika Nielsen
Alexa Knape
Alyssa Bigler
Bella Hooker

Claire Mulvey
Jacqui Maturo

Carter Kempton
Kya Morin

Braidynn Young
Valentina Segura

Emma Schneider
Joanna Sector
Emma Sanders

Aaree Scott
Lillian Bober
Nora Wesche
Heidi Jalbert

Ava Estes

Jennica Pry
Tessa Loccisano
Denim Earnhardt

Mia Styles
Kelly Chisholm
Juliette Brown
Avenlee Wright

Emerson Schoeneweis

Piper Glimcher
Reese Lewellyn

Emerson Fleming
Brynley Gardner

Nina  Goodell
Brightly Organ

Averie Goss
Sophia Cossette
Natalie Steenken
Isabella Halaghay

Tilly Breeden
Gianna Hernandez

Kiram Rubio

Kaitlin Marcussen
Kendall Knox
Kaitlyn Faulk

Abygail Mackinney
Molly Brinkman
Danika Nielsen
Kaylie Medrano

Aubrey Krohnfeldt

Juliana Royer
Rachel Dory

Jordyn Adams
Liliana Leyvas

Vanessa Stubblefield
Ashlyn Walters

Mary Sizemore
Breklyn Passey

Valentine Esqueda
Aaree Scott

Kassidy Amator
Lillian Bober
Nora Wesche
Anna Gowell
Aubree Hogue

Emme Ward
Lyla Robson
Mia Lopez

Daniela Kalous
Ella Gravell

Presley Davy
Parker Rodgers

Alexis Munchinsky
Olivia Wesche
Kinsley Scott

Gianna Rizzo
Anna Slazyk

Breckyn Van Horn
Nina Goodell

Brightly Organ
Mikaela Zepeda
Annaliese Tuttle

Tyndall Clary
Sophia Walman

Amber Jones
Blossom Macaluso

Elena Halaghay

Kaitlin Marcussen
Avery Tarico
Azure Evans

Kennedy Cochran
Molly Brinkman

Hillary Puleo
Alyssa Bigler

Madalyn Espinosa

Claire Mulvey
Rebecca Norris
Carter Kempton

Kya Morin
Kayli Hull

Valentina Segura

Mary Sizemore
Breklyn Passey
Emma Sanders

Tatum Gale
Sonia Filipe
Lillian Bober
Alexia Ross
Aditi Singh

Aubree Hogue
Resse Palmer

Lexi Sesate
Mia Lopez

Rylee Passey
Denim Earnhardt

Lily Herbert
Lexi Ray

Presley Davy
Julie Grayson
Juliette Brown
Kamryn Felix
Cristina Angel

Sherry Hall
Anna Slazyk

Natalie Goetter
Breckyn Van Horn

Nina Goodell
Brightly Organ

Averie Goss
Kaitlyn Vo

Natalie Steenken
Evie Lenocker
Julia Ledesma
Tilly Breeden
Paige Haws

Elena Halaghay

Jasmine Robles
Kenndy Abercrombie

Madilyn Curtis
Cheyanne Ayala

Cadence Gaumont
Molly Brinkman

Hillary Puleo
Kaylie Medrano

Emily Countryman

Juliana Royer
Colette Sidler
Olivia Clark
Kya Morin

Vanessa Stubblefield
Mia Gomez

Keelie Weeks
Sophia Diaz
Sayla Salima
Olivia Savage

Addy Paris
Alexia Ross
Aditi Singh

Aubree Hogue

Henley Johnson
Hadley Plummer

Bostyn Tonks
Brianna Deans

Mila Brnilovich
Juliette Brown
Madison Scott
Cristina Angel

Piper Glimcher
Anna Slazyk

Emerson Fleming
Mattie Strang

Morgan Truong
Lucy Maman

Annaliese Tuttle
Rowan Shy

Isabella Halaghay
Anabelle Cabrera

Paige Haws
Eve Matheson

Kaitlin Marcussen
Kendall Knox
Kaitlyn Faulk

Kennedy Cochran
Molly Brinkman
Danika Nielsen
Alyssa Bigler

Madalyn Espinosa

Juliana Royer
Jacqui Maturo
Olivia Clark
Kya Morin

Vanessa Stubblefield
Ashlyn Walters

Emma Schneider
Breklyn Passey

Valentine Esqueda
Aaree Scott

Lillian Bober
Alexia Ross
Aditi Singh

Aubree Hogue

Jennica Pry
Mia Lopez

Olivia Verdugo
Ella Gravell

Sydney Warren
Juliette Brown
Madison Scott
Katelyn Leffew

Gianna Rizzo
Anna Slazyk

Emerson Fleming
Nina Goodell

Brightly Organ
Averie Goss

Sophia Cossette
Annaliese Tuttle
Natalie Steenken
Isabella Halaghay

Tilly Breeden
Paige Haws

Elena Halaghay

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  9

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

L E V E L  7

L E V E L  6

L E V E L  8
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